13.8c In	The second secon			
	712/20 14:25	Jeb description	Date &Time Completed	Done by
Refthi	NA / AIG 200 02174/64	SAS c-filling		
Cen No	SMM 82870	E-mail (ephia mas, AIC mas)		*
12113		i-Motor Clalm Form		
10 (4) 44 (4)	25/1/20 13115.	1-Motor W/O (Willia: OD 2)	as, TP 4hrs)	
100	Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplonded	1	
		Assessment/Survey Report		The latest the second s
TE Insurer.		Ass't Report by Pax / Hand	to Owner/Wkap	
	sp/180 Assign Wksp / QW: (	A COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE PA	The same of the sa	ICK:
IP Particula	and the second s	JW 47344 . INC	)/Non-INC( )	
Owner / Dri	A CONTRACTOR OF STREET, A CONTRACTOR OF STREET, STREET	3W 44 344	Tel:	)
Policy No: (	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	od: ( )	Cover Type: (	)
1900 0000 00	firmed by : (	Date:	Time:	)
		ote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	20%: P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	00%]
Year of Re		arranty: YES ( )/NO (	)	
Excess: (\$	) Loading: \$1,000			* *
Later Complete Manager Parks	CONTRACTOR	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	TENT TO THE
		1 Till and the state of the sta	Printer at the partie by the partie of the parties of the contrast of the parties	11111111111111111
	In Customer: Customer's Inform	- Automotive and Inches	dictly (10 total of tall	
	Loss Case : to e-mail Iosurer		Fowing Co: (	, )
Drive-In (	)/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice:		Towning Co. (	OMESON CONTROL
Recipiolists	Our nother of the forest		Eliterimi compresent	all lyllone by
			the state of the s	
Commenced Control of the Lot of the Control of the Lot	and the property of the commence of the property of the comment of the property of the propert	rricsy Car ( )	A	
1) Apply for '	and the property of the commence of the property of the comment of the property of the propert	The street and supplemental and a street and	41	
1) Apply for '	Fransport Allowance ( ) / Cou	urtosy Car ( )		
Apply for 1     QC Check     Upload Res	Pransport Allowance ( ) / Con / Post Repair Inspection survey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300	urtosy Car ( )		
1) Apply for '	Pransport Allowance ( ) / Cou / Post Repair Inspection survey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300	tricsy Car ( )		
1) Apply for 2) QC Check 1) Upload Res Injury:	Pransport Allowance ( ) / Cou / Post Repair Inspection survey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300	urtosy Car ( )		tra transcription
1) Apply for 1 2) QC Check 1) Upload Res Injury:	Pransport Allowance ( ) / Cou / Post Repair Inspection survey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300	tricsy Car ( )		The first the state of the stat
1) Apply for 1 2) QC Check 1) Upload Res Injury:	Pransport Allowance ( ) / Cou / Post Repair Inspection survey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300	tricsy Car ( )		Type III
1) Apply for 1 2) QC Check 1) Upload Res Injury:	Pransport Allowance ( ) / Cou / Post Repair Inspection survey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300	tricsy Car ( )		The Contract of the Contract o
1) Apply for 1 2) QC Check 1) Upload Res Injury:	Pransport Allowance ( ) / Cou / Post Repair Inspection survey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300	tricsy Car ( ) ( ) ( )		Transfer of the second
1) Apply for 1 2) QC Check 1) Upload Res Injury:	Pransport Allowance ( ) / Cou / Post Repair Inspection survey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300	tricsy Car ( ) ( ) ( )		The first of the second of the
1) Apply for 1 2) QC Check 1) Upload Res Injury:	Pransport Allowance ( )/Cou/Post & Cour Inspection survey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 Courses to 2 1) 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	tricsy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )		
1) Apply for ' 2) QC Check 1) Upload Res tujury : hackking 33	Pransport Allowance ( )/Cou/Post Repair Inspection survey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300  Yellous See 1977 1978 1979 1979 1979 1979  MA 2	Loolist DAUAceller	117.11 (10.11 C.   1.11	20.00 And bit
1) Apply for ' 2) QC Check 1) Upload Res 10 inverses 2 information (3)	Pransport Allowance ( )/Cou/Post Repair Inspection survey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300  Yellous See 1977 1978 1979 1979 1979 1979  MA 2	Loolist  1) All Academ  2) DA: Danney  2) Tit Towing 1	(310); (310); INC (310); INC (310); INC (310); INC (310); INC (310); INC (3100); INC (3100	70.00 70.00
1) Apply for ' 2) QC Check 1) Upload Res Injury: Differing [37]	Pransport Allowance ( )/Cou/Post Repair Inspection survey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300  Yellous See 1977 1978 1979 1979 1979 1979  MA 2	Looll57  DAUACHER  DATERONING  DETERONOMY	In or (10 th Chicol Hill and Ok.  Reporting (5100); INC (530)  te 540/	30.00
1) Apply for ' 2) QC Check 1) Upload Res tajary: 2) Occepting 37	Pransport Allowance ( )/Cou/Post Repair Inspection survey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300  Yellous See 1977 1978 1979 1979 1979 1979  MA 2	oolist  involvelli  involvelli	Through Survey (Resurvey)  Innor(10 to Chr. Chi. U.S.), and to S. (230);  Reporting (330);  Innor(10 to Chr. Chi. U.S.), and to S. (240);  Innor(10 to Chr. Chi. U.S.), and to S. (240);  Innor(10 to Chr. Chi. U.S.), and to S. (240);  Innor(10 to Chr. Chi. U.S.), and to S. (240);  Innor(10 to Chr. Chi. U.S.), and to S. (240);  Innor(10 to Chr. Chi. U.S.), and to S. (240);  Innor(10 to Chr. Chi. U.S.), and to S. (240);  Innor(10 to Chr. Chi. U.S.), and to S. (240);  Innor(10 to Chr. Chi. U.S.), and to S. (240);  Innor(10 to Chr. Chi. U.S.), and to S. (240);  Innor(10 to Chr. Chi. U.S.), and to S. (240);  Innor(10 to Chr. Chi. U.S.), and to S. (240);  Innor(10 to Chr. Chi. U.S.), and to S. (240);  Innor(10 to Chr. Chi. U.S.), and to S. (240);  Innor(10 to Chr. Chi. U.S.), and to S. (240);  Innor(10 to Chr. Chi. U.S.), and to S. (240);  Innor(10 to Chr. Chi. U.S.), and to S. (240);  Innor(10 to Chi. U.S.	70.00 10110 143 120 530
1) Apply for ' 2) QC Check 1) Upload Res Injury: Differing 37 Injury:	Pransport Allowance ( )/Cou/Post Repair Inspection survey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 Actions: 1972-1972-1972-1972-1972-1972-1972-1972-	Looll57  Looll57  Looll57  Looll60  1) AltiAcciden 2) DritTowing I 4) Fr Follow-I Forchinding 6) Tit Re-inspe	In succession (5100); INC (550); Assertment (5100); INC (550); Inough Survey 5 brough Survey (Resurvey) galust INC Only (wof 10 Jan 200); plion	70.00 143 120 530
1) Apply for ' 2) QC Check 1) Upload Res 1nfary: 2) Mozeking (2) mozek	Pransport Allowance ( )/Cou/Post Repair Inspection survey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 Actions: 1972-1972-1972-1972-1972-1972-1972-1972-	Looll57  InvoiceRri  InvoiceRr	In section (5100); INC (550); Assertment (5100); INC (550); Incomply Survey 5 Irongh Survey (Resurvey)	70.00 10.00 143 120 530
1) Apply for ' 2) QC Check 1) Upload Res Injury: DiffEring 22 Injury: Di	Pransport Allowance ( )/Cou/Post Repair Inspection survey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300  Yellons: Sangara Allowance ( )/Cou  MA 2  Headure ( )/Cou	Looll57  Looll57  Looll57  Looll57  Looll60  Loo	In succession (\$100); INC (\$50); Assessment (\$50); Ass	70.00 143 120 133 143 160
1) Apply for ' 2) QC Check 1) Upload Res tajary: 2) Apply for ' 2)	Pransport Allowance ( )/Cou/Post Repair Inspection survey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 Actions: 1972-1972-1972-1972-1972-1972-1972-1972-	Loolls Tilyope Kill  1) All Accident DA: Daine ge of Tilyope Kill  1) All Accident DA: Daine ge of Tilyope Kill  2) DA: Daine ge of Tilyope Ti	The state of the s	70.00 30.00 143 120 173 160 153 150
1) Apply for ' 2) QC Check 1) Upload Res Injury : Darkering Fr  Checked by Checked by	Pransport Allowance ( )/Cou/Post & Capir Inspection survey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 Central State of the Cost > \$300 Central State	Loolls   Date   Post   Repair Control   Post   Post   Repair Control   Post   Post   Repair Control   Post   Post	The structure of the state of t	70.00 70.00 143 120 173 160 533 510 573
1) Apply for 1 2) QC Check 1) Upload Res Injury : DaferFilms 27 Infurintly Par rives/Owner: ontact No: httlaged Portio	Pransport Allowance ( )/Cou/Post & Capir Inspection survey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 Central State of the Cost > \$300 Central State	10] ( )  10] ( )  10] ( )  10] ( )  10] ( )  10] ( )  11] All Accident   2) DA: Damere   3) TF: Follow-I   5) FT: Follow-I   Forchinding   6) Tit: Re-inspe   7) Ft: Idea DA   3) NTUC Addition   2) No: Courter   5) For Repair C   7) For Repair C	Importing (330); Itaporting (3	0 143 120 530 575 160 55 510 523 55 520
1) Apply for 1 2) QC Check 1) Upload Res Injury : Dater brow 22  Infury : Date	Pransport Allowance ( )/Cou/Post & Capir Inspection survey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 Central State of the Cost > \$300 Central State	10] ( )  10] ( )  10] ( )  10] ( )  10] ( )  10] ( )  11] All Accident   2) DA: Damere   3) TF: Follow-I   5) FT: Follow-I   Forchinding   6) Tit: Re-inspe   7) Ft: Idea DA   3) NTUC Addition   2) No: Courter   5) For Repair C   7) For Repair C	The process of the pr	30.00 30.00 343 120 330 373 460 53 510 573 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 5

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/02/2020 14:25
Date Of Accident	25/01/2020 13:15
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE(TUAS) BEFORE GEYLANG BAHRU
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMM8597U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	BS CAR RENTAL PTE LTD
Co Reg No	9
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-81450033
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
Model	AVANTE
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 999994153

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 ADAM TAN ANAU

 NRIC No
 SXXXX291Z

 Date Of Birth
 19/04/1992

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 10/10/2019

Driving Experience 0 YEAR AND 3 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-87579225

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address BLK 218 PASIR RIS ST 21 #02-158

Postcode 510218

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 5

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: LOH KAI TING KEVINA

GENDER: : FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: LOH PUI LONG GERALDINE

GENDER: : FEMALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: MUNFINGATUN

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 4

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER: : MALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200130/7021

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJW4734A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2**

Vehicle Registration Number

SKF7475E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

LOH KAI TING KEVINA

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SMM8597U

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

#### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2**

Name

ADAM TAN ANAU

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SMM8597U

Were seat belts worn?

YES

NO

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address Postcode

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3**

Name

LOH PUI LONG GERALDINE

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SMM8597U

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 4** 

Name

MUNFINGATUN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SMM8597U

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Policyholder's Sig Date & Time:

A		
C 947-475E		
A- 5mm 65974_		
仁组	$\rightarrow$ $\rightarrow$	
3 8-SJW4734A		
	BANGS	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT	
- AND THICLS OF	THE ACCIDENT	
I was tra	welling along PIE (TWAS) towards	
TOA PAYOH	suddenly felt an Impact at the	
back of the		
back of the	Which.	

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE ( ) 1 2020 (DD/MM/YY)	(Y), TIME: (15:15) (HH:MM)
DIE (2 111) BEE (	
DETAILS OF VEHICLE  CIVEHICLE NUMBER: SIMM 8597  DINSURANCE COMPANY: A F  CIPOLICY NUMBER: 999994153.  CIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PA  B) MAKE & MODEL: HYNNOH AVA  FITTYPE: (SALOON COUPE / MP (VAN / LORI  G) VEHICLE CATEGORY PRIVATE DOMMERS	RTY (THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)  RY/ MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)  CIAL / MOTORCYCLE)  EKSONAL WAGE  URANCE (YELVNO)
do Kai Ting have (2) EdiDATE DE BIRTH 19 194 1992 100	ZCONTACT: 8.75 9225
Munfingatun (*)  Was driver an employee of the insur  If NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WIT  S. GIWEATHER CONDITION ICLEAR RAINING /  b)ROAD SURFACE (DR) / WET / OTHERS  WAS ANYBODY INJURED LYES NO)  T. GIREPORTED TO POUC (TES) NO)  IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	ES  ED'S COMPANY? (YES (NO)) H INSURED: CUSTOMER  OTHERS  ONLINE REPORTING.
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE SOW4734A	MODEL HYUNDAI AVANTE
DRIVER'S NAME S A	
7. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT: 901/3653.
d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	_MODEL:
OF DRIVER'S NAME	
	_CONTACT:

email =

fax =

VIDEO =





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20200130/7021

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDE	N.	T
----------------------------	----	---

30/01/2020 21:10		Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
Name of Informant: ADAM TAN ANAU			Address: APT BLK 218 PASIR RIS	STREET 21 #02-158 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9270291Z Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		91Z	510218 Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 87519225 Email: adam.tan92@hotmail.com		
		EN			
Sex: Male	Age: 27	Date of Birth: 19/04/1992	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: SAF ARMY REGULAR		AR	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3  Date of Expiry:		

General Infor	mation of the Acci	dent	-		-	
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drin Drive		Date/Time of Accident:		Type of Location Straight Road
Location: PAN ISLAND	EXPRESSWAY	l No		25/01/2020 13:1	5	garaga
Weather: Clear		Road Surfac	e:		Road	d Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled			90 Km/h Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Type of Collisi Between Movi	on: ng Vehicles - Head	To Rear			Anyo	ne conveyed by ulance:

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model			
SMM8597U		iviane	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
						0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Liga of Dada-Lin D
	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20200130/7021

# CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Passenger							
Name	LOH KAI TING KEV	/INA		ID No.		T0042917H	
Related Vehicle	SMM8597U (Car)					LOSSERIO CONONCEDOS PE	
TO SERVICE STOCKS STOCKS	81 1/0			Cont	act No.	NIL	
Hospital/Clinic	24 HOUR WALK-IN CLINIC  27/01/2020  Date Disc			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment						1/2020	
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 03			Degree o	of Injury	large 27/01/2020 Injury Serious		
Driver		Metro Milita	49:801	· mjeny	CONO	us	
Name	ADAM TAN ANAU			ID No		S9270291Z	
Related Vehicle	SMM8597U (Car)			Contact No.		87519225	
Hospital/Clinic	CHANGI GENERAL	L	Class Driving Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL		
Date Treatment	28/01/2020		Date Disc	30 0	28/01/	2020	
No. of Days grante	ed Medical Leave	04	Degree of	Iniun	Seriou		

# Brief Details.

I WAS DRIVING THE VEHICLE NUMBER SMM8597U TRAVELLING ALONE PIE TUAS TOWARDS TOA PAYOH, SUDDENLY I FELT AN IMPACT AT THE BACK OF THE VEHICLE.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20200130/7021

# CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan
Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

NP168

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 30/01/2020 21:10
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / JUREMAH BINTE AHMAD Contact No.: 65476219	Classification Of Case:
authentication Stamp	



TPFT Commercial Motor

CERTIFICATE NO.

### CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

M.Z.400

(The below excess is subject to GST)

POLICY EXCESS

SUM INSURED

S\$2,000.00 (II)

WINDSCREEN EXCESS

Market Value

INSURING WITH COE/PARF

Yes

SMM8597U

BS Car Rental Pte Ltd

3) EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE COMMENCEMENT OF INSURANCE

999994153

FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE ACT

1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO.

2) NAME OF POLICYHOLDER

01 August 2019

4) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE

01 April 2020

5) PERSON OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE\*

Any person who is driving on the Insured's order or with their permission.

Driver must hv at least 2 years DE. For Driver age <23 or >65 Sect II Excess is \$3000,\$5000(Outside Singapore).

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

#### 6) LIMITATION AS TO USE\*

- 1) Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of Insured
- 2) Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person whom the vehicle is hired.
- 3) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward by any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover: 1) Use for tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing. 2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the lowing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle. 3) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade

LOSS OF USE

Not Included

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

Teck Wei Credit Pte Ltd

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I / We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third- Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Issued in Singapore 16 Sep 2019

0691991-000 Moh Kok Heng 78 Shenton Way #07-16 SINGAPORE 079120

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

SSPTKY

ORIGINAL